## WE'RE STILL HERE FOR YOU, **VIRTUALLY**.

The Real Estate Advantage Program provides your employees with expert real estate guidance with an opportunity to receive a cash rebate on a home purchase or sale. Were still here to answer your employees questions. That's why we have packaged our virtual options listed below for participation in your open enrollment or any benefit fair or health and wellness activities.

Our live, virtual sessions can include:

- Program Overview
- Mortgage services Overview with our affiliated mortgage partner
- Group Home Buyers Webinar
- Zoom Open Office Hours, with a program representative
- Zoom Open Office Hours, with a mortgage representative

## To learn more about how we can assist you, please contact me today.



Diane Olson, CRP, GMS Account Manager Coldwell Banker Realty O. 781-684-4928 C. 508.951.4649 diane.olson@nemoves.com





Real Estate Advantage is a free, no-obligation benefit program offered in all US states through Realogy Brokerage Group LLC. The ability to pay a rebate/credit may be modified or prohibited by law in some states. Affiliated real estate agents are independent contractor sales associates, not employees. ©2020 Coldwell Banker. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker and the Coldwell Banker logos are trademarks of Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. The Coldwell Banker. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker and the Coldwell Banker logos are trademarks of Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. The Coldwell Banker System is comprised of company owned offices which are owned by a subsidiary of Realogy Brokerage Group LLC and franchised offices which are independently owned and operated. The Coldwell Banker System fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. Ban 202XD6-DC\_STR\_8/20